TERMINATE & CONNECT
To purchase these products visit us online at  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
expressTERM Terminal Kits Technical Data
Material
Conductor: Copper
Plating: Tin
Insulation: Vinyl
Operating temperature

Corrosion resistant
Suitable for heavy duty applications
Inspection hole
Tooling
Ratchet action crimp tool
Ergonomic anti-slip handles
Terminal range : 1.5 to 10mm²
Tool length: 275mm
Weight: 0.6 kgs
Part Number : ECT16
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
Cable
mm² M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 M14 M16 M20
6 ECL6-5 ECL6-6 ECL6-8 ECL6-10
10 ECL10-5 ECL10-6 ECL10-8 ECL10-10
16 ECL16-5 ECL16-6 ECL16-8 ECL16-10 ECL16-12
25 ECL25-6 ECL25-8 ECL25-10 ECL25-12
35 ECL35-6 ECL35-8 ECL35-10 ECL35-12 ECL35-14
50 ECL50-6 ECL50-8 ECL50-10 ECL50-12 ECL50-14 ECL50-16
70 ECL70-6 ECL70-8 ECL70-10 ECL70-12 ECL70-14 ECL70-16
95 ECL95-8 ECL95-10 ECL95-12 ECL95-14 ECL95-16
120 ECL120-8 ECL120-10 ECL120-12 ECL120-14 ECL120-16
150 ECL150-8 ECL150-10 ECL150-12 ECL150-14 ECL150-16
185 ECL185-10 ECL185-12 ECL185-14 ECL185-16 ECL185-20
240 ECL240-10 ECL240-12 ECL240-14 ECL240-16 ECL240-20
300 ECL300-10 ECL300-12 ECL300-14 ECL300-16 ECL300-20
400 ECL400-12 ECL400-14 ECL400-16 ECL400-20
500 ECL500-12 ECL500-14 ECL500-16 ECL500-20
630 ECL630-12 ECL630-14 ECL630-16 ECL630-20
Stud Size
ECL Copper Tube Terminals Selection Chart
A full range of copper tube terminals are available to order using the part numbers shown below.